
Senior Calendar – Class of 2024 
Semester Two 
 

January 8   thru February 2  Grad Bash ticket sales 

Thursday January 25  Senior Panoramic & ’23 Photo  10AM in AUX Gym 

Tuesday  March 5   Shout Out at the Bay Poetry Slam 6:30 PM Black Box 

Wednesday March 6   Spring Blood Drive 

Friday  March 9   Black Light Dance 7PM in Blackbox Theatre 

Thursday March 14  Clash of the Classes 

Wednesday March 27  Senior Hall of Fame Inductions 7PM in Auditorium    

Thursday March 28  Senior Easter Egg Hunt  2:20PM at Veteran’s Stadium 

Monday April 1   Grad Bash Assembly MANDATORY FOR THOSE ATTENDING 10:00AM 
 

Saturday April 13   Grad Bash at Universal Studios & Islands of Adventures in Orlando 

 

Saturday April 20  Prom 7:00PM Gasparilla Inn Beach Club  

 
Wednesday April 17   Graduation Speech/Anthem Singer Contest 2:30PM in 346 Conference Room 

Wednesday May 1   Senior Class Officer/Representative Banquet (by invitation) 

 

All Week April 29-May 3  Senior Exams 

 

Friday  May 3   Seniors Last Day/Farewell Assembly  

Senior Pool Party at Ann & Chuck Dever Pool 2:30PM-5:30PM 

 

Mon/Tue May 6-7  Senior Exam Make-ups 

 

Monday May 6   Senior Scholarship Night in Auditorium 7:00PM (by invitation) 

 

Tuesday May 14   MANDATORY Cap & Gown Meeting at 2:30 in Auditorium 

     Graduate Yard Signs Also Handed Out  

     Baccalaureate Practice 3:30PM-4:30PM (speakers/performers only) 

 

Wednesday May 15   Senior Portraits by Tim Kern 

 

Wednesday May 15   Baccalaureate 7:00PM 

     Seniors report by 6:45PM—wear your Cap & Gown 

 

Thursday May 16   MANDATORY Senior Breakfast in Cafeteria 8:00AM   

     MANDATORY Graduation Practice immediately following Senior Breakfast 

 

Thursday May 16   Senior Portraits by Tim Kern 

 

Friday  May 17   Graduation Commencement in the LBHS Gym 7:00PM   

     SENIORS MUST REPORT TO CAFÉ BY 6:00PM 


